Dalton Township Fee Schedule
(Adopted 08-25-14 - Effective 09-01-14)
({talics indicate changes)

Regular B/W 8X11 Copies
Color 8 x 11 Copies
All Larger Copies
FAX —Max 4 pages
Faxed bldg, mech, elec,
plumbing apps
Faxed Tax Bills-resident
Tax & Special Assess. Info-company
Electronic Tax File
Township Maps
Ordinance Books-General & Zoning
Variance
Special Meeting
Special Use Applications
Zone Change
Site Plan Review Sub/Site
Division
Site Plan Review Comm.
With Eng, Stamp
Site Plan Review Exist. Bldg
(fees included for Fire
& Building Inspections)
Transfer Special Use
Zoning Permif Residential Compliance
Private Road Application
Land Division Applications
For 2nd on Parent Parcel
Pond Application
Planned Unit Development
Body Shops
Kennels
Voter Registration Roll
Per page
Per page of labels
FElectronic-per request
Master Plan
Land Bid Deposit
Township Budget
Notary — for residents
Notary — for non-resident

$0.25
$0.50
$0.50
$2.00
No Charge

No Charge
$2.00
$50.00
$2.00
$70.00 both
$600.00
$350.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00

$250.00

$200.00

$50.00

$25.00 (new Bldg.Only)

$60.00

$45.00 Per Application -+ $5.00 per
parcel

$50.00

$600.00

$25.00

$5.00 personal, $25.00 commercial

$0.50

$1.00

$5.00

$25.00 -
$150.00

$20.00

no charge

$5.00




