Dalton Township Fee Schedule (Adopted 08-25-14 – Effective 09-01-14) (Italics indicate changes)

Dagular D/W 9V11 Carias	#A 25
Regular B/W 8X11 Copies	\$0.25 \$0.50
Color 8 x 11 Copies	•
All Larger Copies FAX –Max 4 pages	\$0.50 \$2.00
	•
Faxed bldg, mech, elec, plumbing apps	No Charge
Faxed Tax Bills-resident	No Charge
Tax & Special Assess. Info-company	No Charge \$2.00
Electronic Tax File	\$50.00
Township Maps	\$2.00
Ordinance Books-General & Zoning	\$70.00 <i>both</i>
Variance	\$600.00
Special Meeting	\$350.00
Special Use Applications	\$600.00
Zone Change	\$600.00
Site Plan Review Sub/Site	\$600.00
Division	Ψ000.00
Site Plan Review Comm.	\$250.00
With Eng. Stamp	4200.00
Site Plan Review Exist. Bldg	\$200.00
(fees included for Fire	4=0000
& Building Inspections)	
Transfer Special Use	\$50.00
Zoning Permit Residential Compliance	\$25.00 (new Bldg.Only)
Private Road Application	\$60.00
Land Division Applications	\$45.00 Per Application + \$5.00 per
For 2nd on Parent Parcel	parcel
Pond Application	\$50.00
Planned Unit Development	\$600.00
Body Shops	\$25.00
Kennels	\$5.00 personal, \$25.00 commercial
Voter Registration Roll	2.1
Per page	\$0.50
Per page of labels	\$1.00
Electronic-per request	\$5.00
Master Plan	\$25.00
Land Bid Deposit	\$150.00
Township Budget	\$20.00
Notary – for residents	no charge
Notary – for non-resident	\$5.00